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Subject: 22-3326 Reporters Comm. for Freedom of the Press v. United States "Paper Briefs Received"
Date: Thursday, April 27, 2023 at 2:05:09 PM Pacific Daylight Time
From: ca08ml_cmecf_NoPfy@ca8.uscourts.gov
To: Megan Graham

***NOTE TO PUBLIC ACCESS USERS*** Judicial Conference of the United States policy permits aRorneys of record
and parSes in a case (including pro se liSgants) to receive one free electronic copy of all documents filed
electronically, if receipt is required by law or directed by the filer. PACER access fees apply to all other users. To
avoid later charges, download a copy of each document during this first viewing.

Eighth Circuit Court of Appeals

NoSce of Docket AcSvity

The following transacPon was filed on 04/27/2023

Case Name: Reporters Comm. for Freedom of the Press v. United States
Case Number:  22-3326

Docket Text:
Paper copies Appellee/Respondent brief, [5267989-2] filed by United States of America 10 paper copies received. 
[5270379] [22-3326] (MTB)

NoSce will be electronically mailed to:

Mr. Bruce David Brown: bbrown@rcfp.org, ecf@rcfp.org
Ms. Marie\a Catsambas: marie\acatsambas@dwt.com
Ms. Sophia Sabrina Cope: sophia@eff.org, sophia-cope-4616@ecf.pacerpro.com, madeleine@eff.org, madeleine-
mulkern-1669@ecf.pacerpro.com, victoria@eff.org, victoria-python-2532@ecf.pacerpro.com, cristy@eff.org, cristy-
smith-1734@ecf.pacerpro.com
Mr. David W. Fuller, Assistant U.S. A\orney: david.fuller@usdoj.gov, usamn.ecfeighth@usdoj.gov
Ms. Megan K. Graham: mgraham@clinical.law.berkeley.edu, lhavey@clinical.law.berkeley.edu
Ms. Laura Rose Handman: laurahandman@dwt.com, Pphaniehill@dwt.com, wdcdocket@dwt.com,
marnishapiro@dwt.com
Ms. Scarlet Kim: scarletk@aclu.org
Mr. Aaron David Mackey: amackey@eff.org, madeleine@eff.org, victoria@eff.org, madeleine-mulkern-
1669@ecf.pacerpro.com, aaron-mackey-0467@ecf.pacerpro.com, victoria-python-2532@ecf.pacerpro.com
Ms. Kimberly A. Svendsen, Assistant U.S. A\orney: kimberly.svendsen@usdoj.gov, usamn.ecfeighth@usdoj.gov,
caseview.ecf@usdoj.gov, alissa.goessl@usdoj.gov, tayler.hawkins@usdoj.gov
Ms. KaPeLynn B. Townsend: ktownsend@rcfp.org, ecf@rcfp.org
Ms. Mary ("Leita") A. Walker: walkerl@ballardspahr.com, goe\ls@ballardspahr.com

NoSce will be mailed to:

Ms. Jennifer Granick
AMERICAN CIVIL LIBERTIES UNION FOUNDATION
18th Floor
125 Broad Street
New York, NY 10004-2400 

https://nam12.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fecf.ca8.uscourts.gov%2Fn%2Fbeam%2Fservlet%2FTransportRoom%3Fservlet%3DDocketReportFilter.jsp%26caseId%3D104475&data=05%7C01%7Cmgraham%40clinical.law.berkeley.edu%7Cfe5d819d6d31479e0f2c08db47631473%7C1940761e80ab4146b1b4c1ec61a63b15%7C0%7C0%7C638182263097752248%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C3000%7C%7C%7C&sdata=Bop4CVJlfkW3%2BEvgrZMAp4Hvve5QYUlg1vdpg5dprHw%3D&reserved=0
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Mr. Bre\ Max Kaufman
AMERICAN CIVIL LIBERTIES UNION FOUNDATION
18th Floor
125 Broad Street
New York, NY 10004-2400 


